aerotech.com
— P R O D U C T  H I G H L I G H T S  —
Long-life linear motion guide bearing system
Ultra-fine resolution
Integral bellows waycovers
Low profile, compact design
Includes brushless, slotless motor
The ATS100 series screw-driven linear stages provide the high

aerotech.com
L I N E A R  S T A G E S  |  A T S 1 0 0
ATS100 Ordering Information
Integration (Required)
Aerotech offers both standard and custom integration services to help you get your system fully operational as quickly as
possible. The following standard integration options are available for this system. Please consult Aerotech if you are unsure
what level of integration is required, or if you desire custom integration support with your system.
-TAS 	 Integration - Test as system
	 Testing, integration, and documentation of a group of components as a complete system that will
	 be used together (ex: drive, controller, and stage). This includes parameter file generation, system
	 tuning, and documentation of the system configuration.
-TAC 	 Integration - Test as components
	 Testing and integration of individual items as discrete components that ship together. This is
	 typically used for spare parts, replacement parts, or items that will not be used together. These
	 components may or may not be part of a larger system.
Accessories (to be ordered as a separate line item)
ALIGN-NPA	 Non-precision XY assembly
ALIGN-NPAZ	 Non-precision XZ or YZ assembly
ALIGN-PA10	 XY assembly; 10 arc sec orthogonality. Alignment to within 7 microns orthogonality for short
	 travel stages.
ALIGN-PA10Z	 XZ or YZ assembly with L-bracket; 10 arc second orthogonality. Alignment to within 10 microns
	 orthogonality for short travel stages.
ALIGN-PA5	 XY assembly; 5 arc sec orthogonality. Alignment to within 3 microns orthogonality for short travel
	 stages.
ALIGN-PA5Z	 XZ or YZ assembly with L-bracket; 5 arc second orthogonality. Alignment to within 5 microns
	 orthogonality for short travel stages.
HDZ1	 English right angle L-bracket; for ATS100-050 and ATS100-100 only
HDZ1L	 English right angle L-bracket; for ATS100-150 and ATS100-200 only
HDZ1M	 Metric right angle L-bracket; for ATS100-050 and ATS100-100 only
HDZ1LM	 Metric right angle L-bracket; for ATS100-150 and ATS100-200 only